 technor.com 153152 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Material Stainless steel AISI 316 L or Galvanized carbon steel
IP rating IP65, IP66
Ambient temp. range -60°C to +60°C  (without window)/-50°C to +60°C (with window)
Approvals Full Conformity Certificate:
ATEX: INERIS 00ATEX0021X
IECEx: INE 10.0015X

EJB.. Series - Standard versions are supplied in AISI316 stainless steel, unpainted and complete with:
mounting plate, mounting brackets, hinges, screws and handle.
TYPE CODE DIMENSIONS [mm] WEIGHT
[KG]
COVER
ENTRIES
INT.
MOUNTING
PLATEA B C D E G H L M ØP R
EJB-2 B011013010002 296 234 158 230 168 132 205 250 280 10 20 35 12 160 X 220
EJB-3 B011013010004 408 235 161 340 167 130 330 250 280 10 20 45 18 155 X 330
EJB-4 B011013010006 414 298 160 336 220 126 300 305 340 12 20 55 20 210 X 325
EJB-5 B011013010008 472 289 210 392 209 176 350 295 330 12 20 70 22 200 X 385
EJB-6 B011013010010 489 414 224 399 324 190 355 410 450 14 25 93 28 300 X 380
EJB-8 B011013010012 617 348 237 531 162 198 495 360 400 14 25 114 36 250 X 520
EJB-9 B011013010014 516 453 237 426 363 198 400 460 500 14 25 118 34 350 X 420
EJB10 B011013010025 726 344 267 630 248 228 580 340 380 14 25 125 40 560X178
EJB-11 B011013010016 585 496 236 483 394 215 445 490 530 14 25 139 44 380 X 470
EJB-12 B011013010018 809 459 299 705 355 256 640 440 480 16 30 181 54 325 X 675
EJB-13 B011013010020 825 602 269 723 500 226 667 605 650 18 30 235 76 463 X 683
EJB-13A B011013010021 825 602 355 723 500 330 667 605 650 18 30 262 76 463 X 683
EJB-13XL B011013010026 940 650 404 840 550 356 775 650 690 18 30 300 80 793 X 509
EJB-14 B011013010024 970 770 436 850 650 378 790 760 800 20 30 530 57 795X595
Maximum number of entries on sides A/B
TYPE EJB-2 EJB-3 EJB-3A EJB-4 EJB-5 EJB-6 EJB-8 EJB-9 EJB-10 EJB-11 EJB-12 EJB-13 EJB-13A EJB-13XL EJB-14*
M20 - ½" 9/7 14/7 14/7 14/9 27/13 24/18 35/16 27/24 57/21 32/27 61/28 48/32 81/54 96/110 110/110
M25 - ¾" 9/5 7/3 7/3 7/4 14/7 14/10 29/13 24/18 46/18 21/27 40/18 27/18 54/36 62/70 71/70
M32 - 1" 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 12/5 12/9 18/8 12/10 29/10 14/12 32/16 23/16 35/24 39/43 43/43
M50 - 1½" 3/2 4/2 4/2 4/3 5/2 5/4 7/3 9/9 14/5 6/5 16/7 9/6 18/10 17/17 17/17
M63 - 2" 2/1 3/1 3/1 3/2 4/2 4/3 6/2 4/4 12/4 5/4 12/5 8/5 14/9 12/11 11/11
M75 - 2½" - - - - 3/1 3/2 4/2 3/3 5/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 7/7 7/7
M80 - 3" - - - - 2/1 2/2 3/1 2/2 4/1 3/2 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/6
M90 - 3½'' - - - - 2/1 2/2 3/1 2/2 4/1 3/2 4/2 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/5
M100 – 4" - - - - 2/1 2/2 3/1 2/2 4/1 3/2 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/4
FL
A